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LEVEL 1 SIGNAGE/GRAPHICS FLOOR PLAN

1 /all = 1 I_OII

MAR
1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F
16
1H
14
1K
1L
1™
N
1P

SIGNAGE/GRAPHICS KEY

K SIGNAGE ROOM NO.

(N/A)

(N/A)
115
116
1249
127
126
125
118

(N/A)
122
120
1149
116

SIGNAGE GENERAL NOTES:

SIGNAGE ROOM NAME
Elevator

Stairs

Reception Room

(N/A)

Women

Men

Storage/dJdanitor Closet
(N/A)

Westminster Student Center
Stairs

(N/A)

(N/A)

Associate Chaplain
(N/A)

SIGN TYPE
B30.0
B5.0
B&.O
B6.0O
B4.1
B4.1
B0
B6.O
B3.0
B5.0
Be.O
B0
B5.0
B6.O

1. Refer to University of Tulsa Signage and Graphice Master Plan Document, attached to
pro ject specifications, for all sighage & graphics types, designs, standards and specifcations as
referenced by the "SIGN TYPE" column above.
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